29 June 2022 Wednes day

44th Race Starts At:18:37

Prize 1.) 7.000€
Silk Result Horse Name Age
. MIKYPHELPS (GB) 4y b
3 g
Syb
2 TOBEQUEEN(9)
3 TRUJILLO (1) fly b
4 MIAMI BEET (11) ;y b
5 PRESS OFFICER (7) Zy b
6 VERTI CHOP (5) zy b
7 PRINCE LOS (4) fly b
0 CHEEKYTRAOU  6yb
LAND (10) m
0 DANCECOLONY  7yb
(GB) () m
6y b
10 GALOUBET (GB)(12) |
11 TOUTELUSIVE(QR) P
12 CALADIYNA (14) ZX b

GIULIADAMOUR 4y g
13
(13) m
SAGEDREAM (IRE) 4y g
6) g

Pick(3) :12,10 b, Quinella(3/9) 35,80 b, Exacta(3/9) :100,55 £, Place(3) 3,65 £, Place(9) 2,65 %, Place Quinella(1/3) :13,00 %, Place Quinella(1/9) :11,30 £, Place Quinella(3/9) :123,00 b, Quintet(3/9/1/11/7)

Race Result
2.)2.800€
Sire Dam

SWISS SPIRIT - LADY VERMEER (DUTCH

59
ART)
GALIWAY - MISSLOUISE (COUNTRY REEL) 55,5
HUNTER'S LIGHT - SHINABAA (ANABAA) 60
RED DUBAWI - SPIRIT OF PAULINE (SPIRIT

52
ONE)
SAGEBURG - ATTACHEE DE PRESSE 575
(DANEHILL) ’
NAMID - VERY ASTAIR (ASTAIR) 58
LOS CRISTTANOS - PRINCESSE POLIA 58
(CREACHADOIR)
HELLO SUNDAY - REASON TRAOU LAND 53
(SECRET SINGER)
LAWMAN - VOLOGDA (RED RANSOM) 57,5
MAKFI - CREAMCAKE (MR. GREELEY) 49,5
ELUSIVE CITY - TOURTOUR (GOLD AWAY) 58,5
POET'S VOICE - CLARINDA (MONTJEU) 48,5
GRIS DE GRIS - DOURGA DE CERISY 50
(VANGELIS)
OASISDREAM - SAYFOONISA (AZAMOUR) 58

Handicap
3)2.100€
Weight Jockey
FRANCK FORESI P.BIVAUD/D.LEPAGE
IORITZ
MENDIZABAL MICHEL BOILLIN
VALENTIN SEGUY  ENBEBOS.L.
JESSY RICALIO CECILE MONETA
CHRISTOPHE
SOUMILLON PHILIPPE FAUCAMPRE
MARVIN GRANDIN R.LABATE/JP.AQUE
FREDERIC CORALLO MICHEL ESCUDER
MARIE VELON FAOUZI BOUALEM
HUGO MOUESAN  PHILIPPE FAUCAMPRE
CHEYENNE BANZ MARIE VERPLANKEN-
LAB

PAOLO MURINO JEFF PLANARD
KORYDWENN
BOEDEC PATRICK AZZOPARDI
MANON GERMAIN  JEFF PLANARD
EDDY HARDOUIN

kg,

Owner
F. FORESI

N. BELLANGER

J. CALDERON
ROMERO

F. FORESI

C. ESCUDER
S.LABATE
C. ESCUDER
F. BOUALEM

S.LABATE

M. VERPLANKEN-
LABERINE

M. PLANARD
P. AZZOPARDI

M. PLANARD

S.DUMONT/AM.CHICHEJ N.CAULLERY

Bilen ¢ikmamstir, 1,038.52 TL devretmistir., Superfecta(3/9/1/11) 969,15 b, Quartet(3/9/1/11) :10,38 t, 3rd double(11/3) :95,80 ©

Marseille Borely Fransa Racecourse

1700 Turf

4)1.400€

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

12,10
4,65
330
8,90
3,85
8,90
11,50
7,35
3,85
35,00
16,35
27,05

1635

PSF St Margin
6.23(8) 2
12.164) 5
17.34(1) 8
9.56(5) 7
11.352) 9
13.54(3) 14
62109) 4
76(7) 10
3452) 12
2.35(10) 11
581(6) 13
1.79(11) 1
258(6) 6

001(12) 3

Late
Start RT

53
44
55
)
49
51
51
)
49
37
55
33
35

51



